LUTON MONDAY NIGHT TRIPLES Div A 2021

Games Shots Rinks
Team Played | Won | Lost |Drawn | For |[Against| Diff | Won | Lost |Drawn Points

Luton Town B 9 7 0 2 334 262 72 13 0 5 68

Houghton Regis B 7 6 0 1 300 170 130 12 0 2 60

lL.uton Town A 9 5 0 4 333 276 57 12 0 6 54

Linslade B 9 4 0 5 267 346 -79 6 0 12 36

Barton C 9 2 0 7 260 351 -91 6 0 12 24

Linslade C 7 i 0 6- 184 273 -89 1 0 13 8
Team Win = 6pts Issue No. &
Rink Win = 2pts 16-Augl-21

Draws share Points

Monday: 21-Jun-21
Linslade C34 (10 1) 27 Barton C
Luton Town A40(200) 22 Linslade B
Luton Town B 21 ( 0 0 2 ) 34 Houghton Regis B
Monday: 12-Jul-21
Luton Town B 37 (20 0) 22 Linslade C
Linslade B 17 ( 0 0 2 ) 43 Houghton Regis B
Luton Town A42(200) 21 Barton C
Monday: 02-Aug-21
Linslade C 15 (00 2 ) 50 Luton Town A
Barton C 27 ( 0 0 2 ) 43 Houghton Regis B

Monday: 16-Aug-21
Linslade C28 (00 2) 37 Luton Town B
Houghton Regis B56 (2 00) 12 Linslade B
Barton C 37 (10 1) 31 Luton Town A

Monday: 28-Jun-21

Luton Town A 33 (200) 28 Linslade C

Houghton Regis B 50 (2 0 0) 20 Barton C

Luton Town B 54 (2 0 0) 13 Linslade B

Monday: 19-Jul-21
Linslade C 29 (002 ) 40 Linslade B
Barton C26 (002 ) 42 Luton Town B
Houghton Regis B 46 (2 0 0 ) 27 Luton Town A

Monday: 2-Aug-21

Linslade B 49 (2 00 ) 23 Luton Town B

Monday: 23-Aug-21
Linslade B v Linslade C
Luton Town B v Barton C
Luton Town A v Houghton Regis B

Monday: 05-Jul-21
Linslade C v Houghton Regis B
Luton Town B 36 (200) 33 Luton Town A
Barton C 23 (10 1) 43 Linslade B
Monday: 26-Jul-21
Barton C 49 (200) 28 Linslade C
Linslade B33 (00 2) 48 Luton Town A
Houghton Regis B 28 (00 2 ) 46 Luton Town B
Monday: 09-Aug-21
Houghton Regis B v Linslade C
Luton Town A29 (10 1) 38 Luton Town B
Linslade B38 (10 1) 30Barton C




